Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Dunn - (707103) - Fauldhouse Penguins SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

37.88
1:23.96
3:06.98
6:49.21
1:02.04
1:36.72

3:42.86

to LC

38.40
1:25.00
3:08.80
6:52.60
1:02.40
1:37.60

3:44.60

SC WA

Pts

221
214
205
180
67
182
163

Date

21/04/13
27/04/13
21/04/13
09/06/13
08/11/09
16/03/14
27/04/13

Meet

Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp
Dumfries Graded Meet 2013

Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp
Dumfries Open Meet

Fauldhouse Penguins Elan

Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014

Dumfries Graded Meet 2013

Venue

Prestonpans
Dumfries
Prestonpans
Dumfries
Whitburn
Tryst

Dumfries

License

SCO713
SCO725
SCO713
SCO738
SCO390
SC0821
SCO725
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Level

2
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