Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Dunn - (707103) - Fauldhouse Penguins SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.88	38.40	221	21/04/13	Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp	Prestonpans	SCO713	2
100 Freestyle	1:23.96	1:25.00	214	27/04/13	Dumfries Graded Meet 2013	Dumfries	SCO725	2
200 Freestyle	3:06.98	3:08.80	205	21/04/13	Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp	Prestonpans	SCO713	2
400 Freestyle	6:49.21	6:52.60	180	09/06/13	Dumfries Open Meet	Dumfries	SCO738	2
50 Backstroke	1:02.04	1:02.40	67	08/11/09	Fauldhouse Penguins Elan	Whitburn	SCO390	3
100 Backstroke	1:36.72	1:37.60	182	16/03/14	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014	Tryst	SCO821	2
200 Individual Medley	3:42.86	3:44.60	163	27/04/13	Dumfries Graded Meet 2013	Dumfries	SCO725	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS